Series AMZ Commercial
Micro-ZTM Filter Systems
The Superior Backwashing Filtration Media for Sediment and Solids Removal
Fully adjustable backwash and flush cycles
Durable brass bodied control valves for years of service
Virtually maintenance free
Watts Series AMZ Micro-Z filters are highly effective
backwashing media filtration systems for the reduction of

Micro-Z <5
Specifications*
PF-WQ-Micro-Z Media 2305	                                                                                         	      © 2023 Watts
Watts Water Technologies, Inc. USA:  T: (800) 659-8400 • Watts.com
Canada:  T: (905) 332-4090 • Watts.ca
Latin America:  T: 011 (52) 81-1001-8600 • Watts.com
Model No. Tank Size
Tank Size
FT2
Micro-Z
FT3
Service
GPM
Backwash
GPM
N5245-24-315NT 24" x 72" 3 10 50 50 GPM
N5245-30-315NT 30" x 72" 5 15 75 85 GPM
N5245-36-39NT 36" x 72" 7 20 110 100 GPM
N5245-42-DVN 42" x 72" 10 30 150 155 GPM
N5245-48-DVN 48" x 72" 13 40 190 200 GPM
Model No. Description Pipe Size Space Required Dry Weight
Backwash
GPM
N5245-24-315NT